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Surveyor's Certificate
I CERTIFY THAT :
1.  This survey and plan are correct and in accordance with the Surveys
     Act, the Surveyors Act and the Land Titles Act and the regulations
     made under them.
2.  The survey was completed on the _ _ day of  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _, 2024.

  _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _                           _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
            Date                                                       V. Andrew Shelp
                                                                      Ontario Land Surveyor

The intended plot size of the plan is 884mm in width by 427mm in height
when plotted at a scale of 1:150.

Distances shown on this plan are ground distances and can be converted
to grid distances by multiplying by the combined scale factor of 0.999944.

Bearings are grid, derived from Can-Net 2016 Real Time Network GPS
observations on reference points A and B, shown hereon, having a
bearing of N83°45'10"E and are referenced to Specified Control Points
01919680105 and 019198434761, MTM Zone 9 ( 76°30' West Longitude )
NAD-83 (original).

For bearing comparisons, a rotation of 3°22'55" counter-clockwise was
applied to bearings on plans (P4) and (P9).

For bearing comparisons, a rotation of 3°18'40" counter-clockwise was
applied to bearings on plan (P1).

For bearing comparisons, a rotation of 3°21'45" counter-clockwise was
applied to bearings on plan (P7).

Coordinates are derived from Can-Net 2016 Real Time Network GPS
observations referenced to Specified Control Points 01919680105 and
01918434761, MTM Zone 9 (76°30' West Longitude) NAD-83 (original).

Coordinate values are to urban accuracy in accordance with O. Reg. 216/10.

. 01919680105 Northing   5024915.16     Easting   373971.65

. 019198434761 Northing   5036178.12     Easting   372436.11

. Point A Northing   5032240.50     Easting   370795.13

. Point B Northing   5032252.11     Easting   370901.17

Caution:  Coordinates cannot, in themselves, be used to re-establish
               corners or boundaries shown on this plan.

(AOG) Plan dated September 30, 2024"
(Reference No. 25478-24)

This plan of survey relates to AOLS Plan Submission Form Number V-
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Notes

1. These drawings is to be read in conjunction with all 

other project drawings and specifications.

2. The contractor shall check and verify all dimensions 

and report any errors and/or emissions to the designer

3. All work and materials to be in compliance with all 

codes, regulations and by-laws.

4. Do not scale drawings

5. This drawing is the exclusive property of Bohemio 

Design Inc. Copyright Reserved
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251 COLUMBUS AVE

SITE PLAN

CONTEXT PLAN

ZONING ANALYSIS

*THIS PLAN MUST BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE GRADING 

PLAN AND LEGAL SURVEY

LOT 163, PART OF LOT 164

REGISTERED PLAN: 441 PIN: 04251-0039

PROPOSED:

LOW RISE APARTMENT 

R4UC ZONING REQUIREMENTS

N
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N

ZONING MECHANISM REQUIRED PROPOSED COMPLIANCE

(M) (M) (YES/NO) 

LOT WIDTH: 10 10.82 YES

LOT AREA: 300 m² 382.6 m² YES

HEIGHT LIMIT: 11 11 YES

SETBACKS

FRONT YARD: 4.5 AVG 4.5 YES

CORNER YARD: N/A N/A -

REAR YARD: 10.61 (30%) 8.91 (25%) NO (RELIEF REQUIRED)

SIDE YARD: 1.5 1..68 YES

AMENITY AREA: N/A - -

PARKING SPACES: N/A 1 YES

- - -

BIKE STALLS 4 4

M.L.C. NO MAX

LANDSCAPING: 

(FRONT YARD): 35% 91.6% YES

(REAR YARD): 50 % 88% YES

(TOTAL LOT) 30% 45% YES

WALKWAYS: 

PRIMARY: 1.8 m MAX 1.8 YES

WASTE COLLECTION: 2.2 MAX 1.8 YES
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